� Stop torque:
� Torque:
� Mechanical rotation angle:
FEATURES
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
16 mm Carbon
Potentiometer
� Noise

15C
Rotational Travel (%)
HOW TO ORDER
Model
Switch form
 • 1 =Push switch
Terminal Confi guration
(Pin Layout)
(see individual drawings)
 • B= PC Pins
   Rear Facing
Detent Option
 • 0 = No Detent
 • 3 = 37 Detents
Resistance Code (See Table)
Resistance
(Ohms)
1,000
Resistance
Code
102
2,000
5,000
10,000
20,000
50,000
202
502
103
203
503
STAN   DARD RESI STAN   CE TABL  E
 • A= PC Pins
   Rear Facing
(bend)
100,000
200,000
500,000
1,000,000
2,000,000
104
204
504
105
205
100
100
• B = Linear
Resistance Taper
 • A = Reverse log
 • C = Log
Tolerance
• 2020= ±20%
• 1010= ±10%
R17   1 - A 0  19    P1 M1  -  A 103 - 2020
Shaft length&shaft style
           (See Shaft Style